760.744.5240Learn more about FX Luminaire wall lights. Visit: fxl.com
CP: Wall Light
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Incandescent Wall Lights
Perfection Every Time
With the LevelX feature built-in,
the designer can be assured that
the fixture will be installed on
a perfectly level visual line.
Constructed with durable
materials, the CP is built to
last in residential or commercial
settings.
The CP wall light is engineered to bring light to areas
such as walkways, stairways and decks, and difficult
areas that can't accommodate path lights or
down lights.
C
P
E
x
p
-
C
o
p
y
.
p
d
f
1
7
/
2
7
/
1
2
5
:
0
6
P
M
5"/12.7 cm
3.
5"
/8
.8
9
 c
m
3.
875
"
9.
85
cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
CP: Wall Light
METALS
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
MOUNTING FEATURES AND DIMENSIONS:
Level
Level
Perfectly Level Every Time
The LevelX system allows the composite
sleeve to be up to ⅜" out of level, in either
direction, while still allowing the faceplate to
be laser level.
The secret: The trim attaches to the adjust-
able reflector assembly – not the composite
sleeve or body. Heavy foam gasket keeps
light spill to a minimum.
2.
37
5"
4.25"
2.375"
2.
6
25
"
4.5"3.875"
Sleeve
5.0"
3.
5"
FacePlate
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE CP
2 LAMP 10 (10,000 Hr Xenon), 10H (5,000 Hr Halogen)
3 FINISH CU, NP, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  CP-10-BZ = CG - 10W Xenon - Bronze Metallic Finish
The CP includes a 10 watt
xenon or halogen lamp,
choice of faceplate finish,
and mounting sleeve.
INCANDESCENT
3YJ8
* May require longer lead time